AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

PD2000186-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000593-01 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000244-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000476-02 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2000894-02 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1000918-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100002+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT

77 —RF azvh
BOOSTER UNIT

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1| [ (s T OPTION UNIT,A | 1 000451
2| | (weeeeer) | OPTION UNIT,2 | 1 000452

000011




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 36654185010 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36654180000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000013



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

200

T

010]010}-

il

:

N~ o A A BB WON




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PB1380294-00 POWER SUPPLY (MOTOR UNIT)




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PB1400435-02 PIPING,UPPER

116 105 116
105 ‘<| 105
118 L g % \Q/ 118 o

117@\0 @ 117 \0
% 141 &/39 111 % "1

39 39
av/ JL/
114
105

cv

Y
30 6.7
% 105

\RV 114
D




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PB1910231-04 PIPING

I
g

:a.
")
")
o
= 5 /
[ -7
[
5
A v
4 -
23
-
A
~NTJL

" AT-147-3 . RRTR ~R590307
~ AT-146-3 . REER ~#228002

T4y
26& N/A
N/ A

AT—-147-3: %98 590308~
AT-146-3:RMH 228223~

AT-147-3 . RESHR ~$590307
AT-146-3 Rk ~$228222

42

H/t—

EREBE A
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO, 51




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PB5190089-01 BOOM ASSY

75 - 192,193 103
104

31,105
106




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PC1011306-02 OUTRIGGER (REAR)

5.

23
3
13
e 41 OR 42
N CF 2z
e 9 |e=> @
28
28 8
11,12
26

11.12

20
7 —<>
ﬁﬁ<:= 9:%

41 or 42 8
7|

28 / ;

13
28
3 5,23




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614471105 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42613351400 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
25 42614471010 | PLATE,SLIDE 1 T=2.0
41 36042820000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (REAR) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002474980 | HOSE 1 L=2075
45 42612861350 | HARNESS 1 590392
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
51 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614471006 | OUTRIGGER (REAR/INNER CASE) 1

000043




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PC1070009-00 FLOAT (FOR FRONT LONG JACK/LARGE SIZE RUBBER)

i 5

(VT SDH)



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PC1380015-01 DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH

100

14

*\\\




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614463102 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42502970200 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
25 82467300106 | PLUG 4
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002485300 | HOSE 1 L=1805
45 42612853350 | HARNESS 1 590392
42614053350 | HARNESS 1 590393
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
63 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614463004 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,RIGHT) 1

000058




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PC5570025-00 COVER ASSY

100




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Se

1

42972390000

CUTTER HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

000069



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PE1050149-01 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42502782010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42502852100 | HARNESS 1
5 91810130230 | FASTENER 2
6 42506731100 | PLATE 1
7 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
8 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
9 42474421100 | SWITCH 1
10 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
1 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
13 89671101500 | TUBE 1 L=1500
14 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
15 42503390200 | LAMP ASSY (DC12V RED) 1
16 42502852010 | PLATE,NAME 1
17 42502852020 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 42502852203 | HARNESS 1 590399
19 42470400100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1
20 42473440020 | JOINT 1
21 90183106020 | BOLT 3 M6X20
22 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 6
41 42470407570 | CAP 1

000080




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

PE5080006-00 ELEC.ASSY,CHARGER (SINGLE-PHASE.200V CHARGER CABLE)

e
/-_\\
-

F v TALANTEL

i rﬂrﬂf%% 7]

it

" L

L

2_.._.
A

WO FASEY o Fy—FrDTr—TH

o
- S

1 i« AG2OOV
=

— =

-0
pl—

=
1 : —

AEARBSY i D-a=a bR

—-—igt .

e

el s=ty

==

| —
| E———

o
Lo




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PE5190027-00 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42220011200 | SUPPORT 1
2 90201201600 | NUT 1 M16
3 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 16

000093




Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |

AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
WINCH,JIB (FRP/INTEGRATED SUPPORT,GRAY)

1 (***********)
2| | (wwwwmeenor) | CHARGER INSTALLATION (MECHANICAL ARM)
3| | (s##swieo) | ARM (REPLACE PLATE,SLIDE)

Qty

000098




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PF5050001-04 FLOAT ASSY (FOR STD JACK/LARGE SIZE RUBBER)

¥ 6 ~ 10 HORMFROWT IRROHARMOD &, BF - F3 5 - ZERBRERE,




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 91660005501 | SEAL,DUST 1
2 36018269510 | COVER,ROD 1
3 91002908500 | O-RING 1 1B G85
4 91301105500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
5 91410205501 | RING,BACKUP 1
6 91694005500 | PACKING 1
7 91251100550 | RING,DAMPER 1 DR-55
8 91411107500 | RING,BACKUP 1
9 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
10 80801005530 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
11 80612110600 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR60
12 36018262000 | ROD 1
13 36018261001 | CYLINDER 1
14 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
15 36013980400 | PISTON 1
16 91411206201 | RING,BACKUP 2
17 91684007501 | PACKING 2
18 91302207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
19 90302043001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 30
20 90209403000 | NUT 1 M30
21 37001101980 | ROLLER ASSY (WITH BEARING/ASSY ONLY) 1
22 36011560200 | SPACER 2
23 37000154450 | PIN 1
24 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
41 36015959900 | PACKING SET 1 55X75
100 36018260001 | CYLINDER ASSY, TELESCOPING 1

000107



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42443241000 | SUPPORT ASSY 1
3 90101210022 | BOLT 4 M10X22
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
5 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
6 42443243002 | SUPPORT ASSY 1 00037(
7 37000562510 | PLATE 2 T=0.5

31 42443241100 | SUPPORT 1

32 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1

33 80172804014 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X14

34 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 4

35 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4

000111



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PG5240007-00 GUIDE ASSY (KANDENKO/BOOM SIDE HOOK GUIDE RAIL)




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 44550527580 | SWITCH,MICRO 1

2 44550527570 | COVER 1

3 44350247560 | SPRING (FOR PEDAL) 1

4 82109901050 | PEDAL 1

5 82109905010 | PACKING 1

6 44350247580 | PLATE (WITH SCREW) 1

22 82116920408 | CONNECTOR 1

23 82122910100 | CAP 1

100 42476260000 | FOOT SWITCH (OPTION) 1

000121




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH1700241-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT)

-

00000




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42739697510 | CABLE ASSY 1
3 42739697540 | CABLE ASSY 1
4 42739697520 | CLIP 1
5 42739697530 | REMOTE CONTROL ASSY 1
100 42739931110 | DISPLAY 1

000132



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH5030199-00 HARNESS

I NITE EN1TB Eﬂ

I cNg NG CH1D

CN197 CN198

X
i




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42504752301

HARNESS

1

000143



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH5031072-00 HARNESS




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 82105900010 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
12 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
100 42503390102 | HARNESS 1

000154




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH5031089-00 HARNESS

100




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42612851350

HARNESS

1

000165



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH5032332-00 HARNESS

100
CNED CNI36
ﬁﬁ CNE2 El ONT7T7 CN78 CNTZ1
X L MLk L "R L

[E1E] it o AN &= I

1
P J | # A b1 ¥
| ) vl vl R & &y
c_ Wl ol Wats b G_N337 G_N344 N7 CNBT
CNSZ3 CN334




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42357160100

HARNESS

1

000176



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH5032348-01 HARNESS

1.25R

1.20v

10A




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42504641200

HARNESS

1

000187



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PH5033350-00 HARNESS (MAIN)

CNS2  CNS1 CNL 1

115 %% ETETET
RIBIE] E1E1

CNL1C

T CN158
[RIRTATS

. ; o -0
i CNR13 — —C
ENR12 CNR11 CN181 CN116
RSN}
CN117
1Ly]r
> (&




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42354820200

HARNESS

1

000197



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PI1100061-00 VALVE,RELIEF

IIIIIIIIIIII :E VALVE RELl EF




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
P11120224-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

bl
[t




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000212




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
P11280051-00 VALVE,PILOT CHECK

_ _ _ l _
| /\ | / \I
Pl
 H e ’
(SRl T




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PJ3010108-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE)




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PJ3200092-01 PIPING,BUCKET




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36663410000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC 1
2 90172112030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X30
3 90309341203 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
4 36340380000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1
5 80582012001 | CAM FOLLOWER 4
6 37002018370 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 590279
37002019140 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 590280
7 37000587120 | PLATE 4
8 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 20
9 90171110025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
10 90201781000 | NUT 4 M10
1 80601111000 | RING,RETAINING 1 $100
12 42267120400 | SPACER 1
13 42267120200 | PIN 1
14 42267120100 | PLATE 1
15 37000582110 | PLATE 1
16 90180206012 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M6X12
17 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
18 42267120300 | SPACER 1
23 90171112070 | BOLT 8 M12X70
24 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 15 12
26 42267132001 | FRAME ASSY 1
27 42267250010 | PLATE N
28 42267130100 | GEAR 1
29 90730006140 | SCREW,SET 2 M6X14
30 42267120500  SPACER 1
31 90171112030 | BOLT 7 M12X30
33 37000118070 | PIN 2
34 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
35 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
36 42267123000 | CYLINDER,LIFT (BUCKET) 1 590265
42267123001 | CYLINDER,LIFT (BUCKET) 1 590266
37 91850210545 | FASTENER 1 L=545
39 42261561600 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
40 37000508520 | PLATE N T=0.8
41 42267131001 | FRAME 1 590265
42267131002 | FRAME 1 590266 590286
42267131003 | FRAME 1 590287
62 80513006920 | BEARING,BALL 1
63 80513006922 | BEARING,BALL 1

000231



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

90183108015
42267271101
42267271200
42267271301
42267271400
42267271501
42267271601
42267271702
42267271010
42267271800
90183106010
37000517000

BOLT
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
PLATE
COVER
BOLT
PLATE

21

E =2 B T I Y N N N N Y

N

M8X15

M6X1.0

000236



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PK1330378-00 COVER

_ _ _ _ | _ _ _
' P (AR |
ci['ic DiiiD L. i
. 2\\ ’/1
F r i
| -Ilﬂ
D-D




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100002+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarl

1 42332007510 | PANEL 1
2 42332007520 | COVER 1
3 42332007530 | JOY STICK,CONTROLLER 1
4 42332007540 | JOY STICK,CONTROLLER 1
5 42332007550 | JOY STICK,CONTROLLER 1
6 42331247540 | PACKING 1
7 42332007610 | PACKING 1
8 42331247630 | GROMMET 1
9 82114101030 | CONNECTOR (3P,MALE) 8
10 82121102030 | HOLDER (3P,BOTH) 8
11 82111101010 | TERMINAL 15
12 82111101018 | TERMINAL 9
13 82121101050 | PLUG (BLACK/AV0.3 TO 0.5) | 24

14 80192483006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X6
31 42332007570 | BOOT 1
32 42332007580 | KNOB 3
33 42332007590 | CAP 3
41 42332007600 | BOOT 2
100 42332001000 | LEVER,CONTROL 1

000247



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PM5150168-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK/590246-590286)

h4V" OASSY
BRES (E—254D0-7" 41250V2/NO . BI0246-B90286/177V95847" )
KEY NO. MODIFICATION ASSY

(SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK./NO.DBFO246-BF0O286/YURTEC TYPE)

ALY DASSY (N Y bIL—A)
MCDIFICATIQN ASSY (BUCKET FRAME)

hAY DASSY (N FYERTT R
MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

A4V BASSY (N YR A RN, LA )
MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET PANEL ,LEVER)

*—4L7" L-FASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PM5150172-02 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

TN e :
[ —

i~ 13.14

=

-~
-~
CN327.CN328,CN330 | | b
|1 _CN3O7.CN308 i
| 1
— — — r_ -
i [ 27

CN336 i
28 - 111

CNB1,CNB2, CNB3
CNB4 , CNBG, CNB&, CNB7
CNB8,CNBZ, CNBF , CN345




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PM5150175-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

1.
CNZB2.
D
f" . ™
F
59 \ .\
| 1
| [}
) (9]
57 .58
61
o




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90102206050 | BOLT 1 M6X50
2 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
3 42515230010 | PLATE 2

000263



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

PN1014444-03 ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

E——

i it
L =
Ci 0
L ,~
fyherd L) 1 I
N 0
27 y
9,10 ! ! i
30 ~-d e
i @;EQ
i= g
' o
i —HE]
! il
X i
l!
::::IH 2 1
==1_1_—‘!*E—' ==
—— YL AN
- ] <
CNB1 ,CNB2,CNB3 14
CNB4 4 CNBE  CNB& CNBF
ERRERSY CNE7 s CNBB ; CNBY , CN345 —
CN
28-76 <= 28

Tt/
—

9,10

CNEO

51




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
1 82100002019 | CLAMP 2 WR40
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
3 90101208016 | BOLT 3 M8X16
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
5 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
7 37000601600 | CLAMP 2 WR54
8 42421657030 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=1400
9 42422307100 | HARNESS 1

10 42422307010 | CABLE ASSY (WHITE TAPE) 1 L=2600
11 42422307020 | CABLE ASSY (YELLOW TAPE) 1 L=2600
12 42422307030 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=2600
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6

14 91810130230 | FASTENER N

15 42422307040 | CABLE ASSY (GREEN TAPE) 1 L=1200
16 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6

17 37000601630 | CLAMP 1 65

000272



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PN1014455-01 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)

CNAF
0
CN¥1

CNV3
LNVS | CNVE. cm{g
] — CNV6, CN
\
! T
12 1 13 4
| !’\r.
7 I )—) 7
17 p %1 LY ! : ’ 62 64
- 1
":ES | b} \ 65 1 66
7 1 ,' hh () O
ol 13 L] 29 ’—a= —— —
18 A ! e =
CNR4. , g () i
gu:l_-sa T - L -
CNR1 ,CNR2 T T HaTm
CNR3.CNRS | . el ey beveredd
CN18 L /f ?:'——— - ;—-ol.ll_ Jrl. _________ _°__
- i —
0 0




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
202 42356351003 | TERMINAL ASSY 1 590324
21 42356352001 | TERMINAL ASSY 1 590324 590329
212 42356352002 | TERMINAL ASSY 1 590330

000279



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PN1014749-01 ELEC.ASSY

CNB2 !

FIWSW

CN87b !

o ESBELFLy SRS ARNEANTOT(EEN,
CERROYSAELRDy SORAR, BFTHFRL L
bit= (A4 o %) BHRERE LT T RSN,

h ASE/ TSR

10 11

/ /

E=TH THokiv)

!y
¥

-k

1
]
wha A UR L]




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42502951000 | BOX ASSY (PLUG SOCKET) 2
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 16
3 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
5 42442470050 | PLATE 2
6 42502950100 | HARNESS 1
7 82401601002 | CLAMP 8 590499
82401601002 | CLAMP 9 590500
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 8 590499
91810130240 | FASTENER 9 590500
9 42733650040 | PLATE,NAME (POWER SOURCE) 2
21 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 2
22 82121102020 | HOLDER 2
23 82111101010 | TERMINAL 4
24 82121101085 | PLUG (AVS0.85) 4
25 82100001425 | CABLE 2| M
26 82100000592 | TERMINAL (M40.3 TO 1.25) 4
27 82100001220 | INSULATOR 4
28 82100002399 | CONNECTOR 2
29 82100002129 | PLATE 2
30 80172304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X8
31 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
32 42502951100 | CASE 2 590405
42502951200 | CASE 2 590406
33 82400000073 | GROMMET 2 590405
82400000214 | GROMMET 2 590406

000289



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PN1080394-03 LAMP (O/R CONTROL PANEL)

P i R

AY

12 11 1
v S \ v _ | \
13 Y == ———— \ i — = 3
1 -————— - 719 | ’fﬁ‘\‘ 79— 1 “"\
~ ! ,;' ] 3,4 => / ‘,' 3.4
5 / 1 s—1°/ / 10
] J !
6 {J o I \1 6/({ . ‘f" \1

FTASW S _ 3
22 - 44



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42356443551 | CASE 1
2 42356443600 | COVER 1
3 42355192100 | PLATE 1
4 42351693500 | RELAY ASSY 2
5 42355192200 | HARNESS 1 000182
6 80174303010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X10
8 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 3
9 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
10 80182306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
13 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016
14 80174303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X6
100 42356443501 | RELAY BOX 1

000300



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PN1210154-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

100




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

PN1360001-01 CHARGER INSTALLATION (MECHANICAL ARM)

1
=

=,
1

Fy—SyASSY
|
— _ _AT-14DTECR4
Cmsm L 1]
L e i .
) 51-—&_—?;@—'——— L+ e W »
_‘-I__m::ﬁ___ J ensoo HHHH FM&Q
e _ _ _Ea-RMsTR L M Eﬁ aheet
AT-146TESRS

— A .
ERE - [

__EEI- |
e T - — —
o320 - - —

% - R —
I SoR--—
|| SSNIRBOUE |
{1—E= --= |
Iy =g T

o = --ly :

==

N —

ERRER



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
6 82199514013 | CAP 1

12 82199504063 | CAP 1
50 42502852201 | HARNESS 1

000316



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PN1450079-00 HARNESS

100
_ _ _ 1 _ _ _
|
! CN331
T
11 16 8
] —]
— ;{NO.A
CN332 _ﬁl F—AEMBNSY
| SRR { 14 8
/
{|nO.3
N ToRISW
' Asrue=S { GRRRATSW)
F
15 8
A
! |< {[No.2
;M{ N TP AR - BESY
16 8
f 7—hal £ J NO. 1
BRERERT ] i .
TERLINSY
| 17 8
A
NC.B
N ERTERSY
1




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PN5010254-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET PANEL)

1 2 4
/ / 3 /
ON’F AMUK B2 A7

2 >
O] @ ()

=N M)

B 100%8s4T b

5 6 7 8
75N H 7-A24 v¥ [ty K24 Y

O
O

9 10 11
/ / / 12
Rty 5 UE=S iy MR ON ﬂ/ T %3
C O @
®
Bhsty 5y oy B
13 14
// //

#Q
=N E"

?Q

¢ T X5

% %
20 22

,/ /

18 19 [ 21 2

/ A / A
E q 7-o Pp v o 4% PR R
) v

«| ®




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pa

1

82444100200

PLATE,NAME (200KG)

000331



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PO1014599-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (LOADING CAPACITY)

Té—% oij’_
1
[ S YT Y S R ST
T =S R N e S
| N ] I’_‘w |
-“-g'_- |I::I :’du !_E____g_!::h-.!.—!rnl!
el T ol . g i~
—_— .
Ems$
’g"ﬁﬁ
Tod]
TS By
. NS N S
e i
[ -- + | C‘i _ i 5'= LJ';_u_j
ol - — T : “I_Dm-J:ljn o
L leb i
L 3.

CREHBRMIRTONS)



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

A ON-

42391413080
42392684011
42392583120
42311895030
42311895040

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,CAUTION
PLATE,CAUTION

_ = a2 NN

000341




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42395081120 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42398131020 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42394191050 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42394191060 | PLATE,NAME 1
5 42394191070 | PLATE,NAME 1
6 42394191080 | PLATE,NAME 1
7 42394191090 | PLATE,NAME 1
8 37002201980 | PLATE,NAME 1
9 42398294010 | PLATE,NAME 1

10 42475910010 | PLATE,NAME 2
11 42398294020 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 42398294030 | PLATE,NAME 1
13 42398294050 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
14 42398294060 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
15 42398294070 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
16 42398294080 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
17 42398294090 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 42394191140 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
19 42398294100 | PLATE,NAME 1
20 42398294110 | PLATE,NAME 1
21 42392584040 | PLATE 1
22 42331782100 | PLATE,NAME 1

000345




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PO1015673-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BOOSTER+HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TAKEOUT

FRONT <
I - o o o !k_“_ j\
f. o)
L I = N __\z%ii
A R vt ]

[ |
“J;H;Li“; Lk
f"“::’;}_Hi;/ i

I : I T 1 i 1 ,

/
1 J-RFASSY

3 5 6
/ /
VEw hI2AwF jlt—um
BETARERRPORL LN

WERELT (20,




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
22 42332677520 | PLUG 1
23 42332677530 | BOOT 1
36 42333157520 | SPRING 1
38 42333157510 | STOPPER 1
43 42332677600 | SPRING 2
47 42332677610 | COVER 1
48 42332677620 | CAP 1
54 42332677630 | BEARING 2
55 42332677540 | SPRING 1
56 42332677650 | SPRING 2

100 42333152001 | OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL) 1

000354



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PP6390019-00 PIPING ASSY,WINCH




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PR5210003-00 RELAY

L]




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42443243100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42443243200 | SUPPORT 1
3 82466154603 | CATCH 1
4 80175803006 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M3X6
5 42698150300 | INSULATOR 3
6 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M4X10
7 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
8 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
9 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1

10 80172804014 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X14

11 82464107812 | HINGE 1

12 80172804008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X8

13 80175804006 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X6

14 42875640010 | PLATE 2 T=0.5 590456

100 42443243002 | SUPPORT ASSY 1

000370



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Se
1 42470980100 | SWITCH,PUSH 1
2 82100002220 | CABLE 3| M
3 82100002173 | CONNECTOR 1
10 42470983000 | SWITCH BOX (ELECTRIC BOOSTER, 3M,NANABOSI,SINKOU DENKI) 1

000381



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PV5170004-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

100




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42470340000 | MAT 1 1000X630 T=6
42470340000 | MAT 1 1000X630 T=6

000392



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42504540100 | STEP 1
2 34393906550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2

000403



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PX1270161-01 WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,L)

11 =>NAA

(ELTI%)

(&M - 50th) => (EENR)



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42501710000

BOX,TOOL

1

000414



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
18 42835487650 | HINGE 2
19 80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
20 42835797730 | TRIM 1 380MM
42835797730 | TRIM 1 380MM
42835797730 | TRIM 1 380MM
42835797730 | TRIM 1 380MM
100 42835793000 | BOX,TOOL 1
42835793000 | BOX,TOOL 1
42835793000 | BOX,TOOL 1
42835793000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000418



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PX1351077-01 BOX,TOOL

100
| oy i‘.
?éc:: ﬁ:é 12,19 , 20
i '}
s i, 4.
| i 42 19 16
2 \
| . // :
51 ~ p I o [ o
_b Ll
c 3 . o
/l
11 da 3,17 L
— R B
— — E— N
5 -] L]
™ s 1 o
3 1] L- ]
Q




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PX1351199-02 BOX,TOOL

5.6



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PX1360109-00 REFLECTOR (SWING ALIGNMENT MARK/FRONT)




CN1S1b
F

o
N1 e el
aTdd oo

PX5060005-03 MOUNT ASSY,BATTERY (UPPER STANDBY POWER)

AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

CN1S51a
M

F

ERASKE



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PX5260017-02 MOUNT ASSY,COVER (BOOM)

74 91 93 114 75,97 74 91 93 94 75,97

RERERA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NOC, 28






AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

PX5780245-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:1DECKER)

65 61

O

At

EN7 7 Uil

23,24 21 23,24

22 22

> >

\ / 65

65

— -
- 1
65 N
ENTR®WH#
20
21 19.26
22
L
5 19 .26
18
19 .26
25
K

(2>



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PY1020001-10 OPTION UNIT,2

55 DEEEH XELH [ -

58 |#& —rASSY SUPPORT ASSY ARRTHT > 77 HlleA—% (MANBYHTEE)
59 |F»7 LAMP 12VE0W & S45-7" 39 Y%

60 |=wrhASSY {547} MOUNT ASSY NTT-TE (@B 8l A" FYLA2X7" 44" -+
61 |& ¥, U-% PUMP , GREASE

62 |w-aassY TOOL ASSY

63 |L¥FA7EYH WRENCH,OFFSET 10X13

64 |wITVy WEDGE nEMESD

65 |7 ows,uvh BLOCK, WOOD AREA

66 |7 owd,mup BLOCK , WOOD RERhEG Kkt 150

68 |[wwr  ows WoOD BLOCK NERhmi RESANEX

69 |r—=zAssY EARTH ASSY T-2E, 5-7 Wit

70 | ¥-7" HWASSY CABLE ASSY dsiNnRAy ERE1O0OmIr-7" W

71 | ¢ 7 assy JIB ASSY —HBEMFRPHA" — b (BI5° L-) FAFHERES 70 BIF L-)

72 K wiz BOX

2 v — AR

73 | 2FWF ASSY {F¥7" RRE) STEP ASSY WESKREAFY 7

74 |3>7* ASSY LAMP ASSY AERIEE BET, #8HN —f

75 |r-zAssY EARTH ASSY BRR7-AU-N

76 | N —ASSY COVER ASSY BATAME FFUEHIN —

87 |#»m —AssY COVER ASSY AT-146-3 ARRIA N T EEBHA" —MIBHIN —

89 |7-AASSY ARM ASSY AT-145-2BUBABFRP" 7° B BFARLY ,KkY L ZAFAYIH
92 | WFUASSY BATTERY ASSY L¥ ¥FY) Panesonlc

95 | #—7" NASSY CABLE ASSY N 7 BEXTRRA AN —Ha=Wh 7 02 SABRARAPCENT -7 I
96 | 7oEHY ACCESSORIES A E T BT

97 | wxwy WEDGE Wik (RE)

98 |7 owH,sN — BLOCK , RUBBER I ARk ¥ vRFA Y {OJ3IB5X150)

99 | 7-AASSY ARM ASSY ARIA FAFERENART-L8BTo0-2

101 | A" wp BELT Fv7 MRAAN W (FLINE)

102 | 4% —¢ SUPPORT FEAXHE (AAE RVA" —b (BF-0FSHE) WALER

103 |5 7" AssY JIB ASSY dtERh EROAy b [EVI7F-LRFRPYT

ARAREESCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PY1050007-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON)

©




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | F
1 42470530000 | CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR) 1
2 42470537510 | BOLT 2
3 42470537520 | NUT 2 M8

000462



AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER
PY1070003-00 ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

F\SBBTTT.DI‘)" rame ROPE (SAFE'I‘Y) —-— - o wr ww




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0WoOoO~NOOCOUARWN-=-

w W

42470121000
42470122000
42470123000
42470044000
42476851000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
HOT STICK
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT
SUPPORT
ARM

CAP

N =S S NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000473




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

PY1160206-01 BOOSTER

Ooo

e Qe
00
o%o

=] VA
/
o
2
®
3
o
o

o

= e




AT-147-3 43010100002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 80560057000 | BALL,STEEL 1 1/4
80560057000 | BALL,STEEL 1 1/4
3 36052132020 | SEAT,SPRING 1 590401
4 12235104020 | SPRING 1 590401
5 80316030020 | PLUG 1 PT1/8 590401
7 36052132030 | PIN 1
36052132030 | PIN 1
8 37001200350 | SPRING 1
37001200350 | SPRING 1
9 90104212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
90104212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
10 90201201200 | NUT 1 M12
90201201200 | NUT 1 M12
11 91002800700 | O-RING 1 1B P7
91002800700 | O-RING 1 1B P7
12 80316030010 | PLUG 14 NPTF1-16 590411
36053842040 | PLUG 14 590412
36053842040 | PLUG 14 590412
13 36052132040 | ORIFICE 1 116
36052132040 | ORIFICE 1 116
24 36042042030 | SPRING 1 590402
36042042030 | SPRING 1 590402
25 36053842020 | PLUG 1 590402 590410
36053842021 | PLUG 1 590411
36053842021 | PLUG 1 590411
100 36053842000 | BOOSTER (JOINT) 1
36053842000 | BOOSTER (JOINT) 1

000484



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100002+UPPER+Spare+Parts

